
Game No. 003

Face-Off Chart
Finland - Czech Republic

2019-02-09 12:00 at Hovet, Johanneshov

Beijer Hockey Games

Group No. 91131

2019-02-11 11:48:06

Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

NORD, Mikael

Linesmen

LAKSOLA, David

LUNDGREN, Ludvig

1 - 3 (0-0, 0-2, 1-1)
14:31

Final Score

12:00Start time:

End time:

Finland - Czech Republic

1st period

Off. zoneDef. zone

FIN CZE

28 - 51 +

12 - 51 +

12 - 51 +

12 + 43 -

23 - 51 +

28 + 79 -

23 - 81 +

2 / 28,6% 5 / 71,4%

FIN CZE

Neutral zone

23 + 43 -

12 + 43 -

23 - 81 +

28 - 81 +

12 + 51 -

2 / 40%3 / 60%

CZE

Def. zoneOff. zone

FIN

41 - 51 +

23 + 79 -

41 + 81 -

41 - 81 +

28 + 79 -

19 - 51 +

23 - 43 +

4 / 57,1%3 / 42,9%

1st period Totals

FIN CZE

8 /  42% 11 /  58%

2nd period

Off. zoneDef. zone

FIN CZE

23 - 51 +

28 + 79 -

10 - 79 +

23 - 79 +

28 - 43 +

10 + 81 -

23 - 51 +

2 / 28,6% 5 / 71,4%

FIN CZE

Neutral zone

23 - 43 +

41 + 43 -

12 + 43 -

41 - 51 +

23 - 25 +

3 / 60%2 / 40%

CZE

Def. zoneOff. zone

FIN

19 - 43 +

28 + 79 -

41 - 79 +

41 + 79 -

12 + 51 -

23 - 79 +

3 / 50%3 / 50%

2nd period Totals

FIN CZE

7 /  39% 11 /  61%

3rd period

Off. zoneDef. zone

FIN CZE

12 - 81 +

28 - 79 +

0 / 0% 2 / 100%

FIN CZE

Neutral zone

23 + 43 -

23 + 43 -

41 - 51 +

23 + 79 -

28 + 43 -

23 + 79 -

19 - 51 +

2 / 28,6%5 / 71,4%

CZE

Def. zoneOff. zone

FIN

41 + 79 -

41 - 79 +

23 + 81 -

41 - 79 +

41 - 51 +

28 - 81 +

23 - 51 +

5 / 71,4%2 / 28,6%

3rd period Totals

FIN CZE

7 /  44% 9 /  56%



Game No. 003

Face-Off Chart
Finland - Czech Republic

2019-02-09 12:00 at Hovet, Johanneshov

Beijer Hockey Games

Group No. 91131

2019-02-11 11:48:09

Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

NORD, Mikael

Linesmen

LAKSOLA, David

LUNDGREN, Ludvig

Head to Head

Czech Republic

25 43 51 79 81No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-1 1-00-00-0 0-010 2
1

50%
1

50%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-12-20-0 3-012 8
5

62%
1

12%
3

38%
1

12%

0-0 0-00-20-0 0-119 3
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

3-2 1-20-40-1 3-223 18
7

39%
0

0%
5

28%
2

11%

4-1 0-20-10-0 1-128 10
5

50%
2

20%
1

10%
2

20%

2-3 1-10-40-0 1-041 12
4

33%
0

0%
1

8%
3

25%

Total 16 9151 12 53
4

8%
22

42%
8

15%
10

19%

4
33%

1
100%

7
44%

Wins
13

87%
6

67%
31

58%

2
17%

0
0%

4
25%

DZ
4

27%
2

22%
12

23%

1
8%

1
100%

0
0%

NZ
3

20%
2

22%
7

13%

1
8%

0
0%

3
19%

OZ
6

40%
2

22%
12

23%

LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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